

**Bal Krishan VS. State of H.P. and Others a/w
connected matter**

**CWP No.7474 of 2022 a/w
CWP No.14512 of 2024**

Item No. (S-4)

CWP No.7474 of 2022.

02.01.2025

Present:

Mr. Abhimanyu Rathore, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate General with
Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh, Additional Advocate
General, for respondents/State.

Mr. Manohar Lal Sharma, Advocate, for
respondent No.4.

CWP No.14512 of 2024.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Suri, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate General with
Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh, Additional Advocate
General, for respondents/State.

CWP No.7474 of 2022 & CWP No.14512 of 2024.

Court time is over.

List on **08.01.2025.**

(G.S. Sandhawalia)
Chief Justice

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

2nd January, 2025
(munish thakur)